  Telemeter Electronic GmbH | Joseph-Gaensler-Str. 10 | Phone +49 906 70693-0 | Fax +49 906 70693-50 | www.telemeter.info   Telemeter Electronic GmbH | Joseph-Gaensler-Str. 10 | Phone +49 906 70693-0 | Fax +49 906 70693-50 | www.telemeter.info
PTFE insulated cables and wires
Thermal Management
Industrial Components
Test and Measurement
RF & Microwaves
Aviation
Engineering & Service

•	 good solderable
-65 °C to +200 °C
Type code
AWG 26 / 19 / 38 SPC ET x3 S & J PTFE
Jacket material (PTFE, FEP, PU, Si)
Jacket
Shielding (std 85 % coverage) – optional
Number of single wires – flexible
Insulation classification (ET, ET+, E, EE)
Conductor material (SPC/NPC)
AWG gauge size single leads
Number of leads
AWG gauge size wire
AWG american wire gauge
3. Cable design
black (BK)
brown (BR)
red (RD)
orange (OR)
yellow (YL)
green (GN)
blue (BL)
violett (VT)
grey (GR)
white (WT)
pink (PN)
natural (TR)
Insulation color for cables, wires and jacket material can be chosen according to
MIL-STD-104 (see also table on the lefthandside). Additionally more colors can be
realized by adding colored stripes.
Colour coding according to MIL-W-22759 available
(Please contact us for the minimum order quantities)
6   Telemeter Electronic GmbH | Joseph-Gaensler-Str. 10 | Phone +49 906 70693-0 | Fax +49 906 70693-50 | www.telemeter.info   Telemeter Electronic GmbH | Joseph-Gaensler-Str. 10 | Phone +49 906 70693-0 | Fax +49 906 70693-50 | www.telemeter.info
Insulation type Description AWG Number of leads AWG single leads Diameter wire Cross section wire DC resistance @ 20 °C
ET ET+ E EE
+ 6/133/27 6 133 27 0,36 mm 13,80 mm² 1,37 Ω/km
+ 6/60/24 6 60 24 0,51 mm 12,30 mm² 1,54 Ω/km
+ 7/133/28 7 133 28 0,32 mm 10,70 mm² 1,81 Ω/km
+ 7/60/25 7 60 25 0,45 mm 9,75 mm² 1,94 Ω/km
+ 8/133/29 8 133 29 0,29 mm 8,60 mm² 2,16 Ω/km
+ 8/60/26 8 60 26 0,40 mm 7,70 mm² 2,4 Ω/km
+ 9/60/27 9 60 27 0,36 mm 6,10 mm² 3,1 Ω/km
+ 9/37/25 9 37 25 0,45 mm 6,00 mm² 3,1 Ω/km
+ 9/19/22 9 19 22 0,64 mm 6,10 mm² 3,1 Ω/km
+ + 10/60/28 10 60 28 0,32 mm 4,64 mm² 4,0 Ω/km
+ + 10/37/26 10 37 26 0,40 mm 4,70 mm² 3,9 Ω/km